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Visteon to Announce Fourth Quarter and Full-Year
2024 Results

2025-01-23

VAN BUREN TOWNSHIP, Mich., Jan. 23, 2025 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- Visteon Corporation (Nasdaq: VC), a global

leader in automotive cockpit electronics, will release its fourth quarter and full-year 2024 �nancial results before

the market opens on Tuesday, Feb. 18. The company will host a conference call for the investment community at 9

a.m. ET to discuss the results and related matters. The conference call is also available to the public via a live audio

webcast.

The dial-in numbers to participate in the call are:

U.S./Canada Participants Toll-Free Dial-In Number: 1-888-330-2508

International Participants Toll Dial-In Number: 1-240-789-2735

Conference ID: 8897485
 

(Dial-in approximately 10 minutes before the start of the conference.)

The conference call and live audio webcast, related presentation materials, news release and other supplemental

information will be accessible in the Investors section of Visteon’s website. Shortly after the call, a replay of the

webcast will be available on the company’s website.

About Visteon 
 

Visteon is advancing mobility through innovative technology solutions that enable a software-de�ned and electric

future. With next-generation digital cockpit and electri�cation products, Visteon leverages the strength and agility of

its global network with a local footprint to deliver a cleaner, safer and more connected vehicle experience. Learn
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https://www.globenewswire.com/Tracker?data=97UqsHEthjlWhjoIChEs9oVmCrG4WrLOLtgCKa4P5tCNM-w2F8Z0ZZjm2w5cwHhjvpctCuJIjLBxwKv3-uJ7erHxeOMP2cGYDmesrERFhhinha52z4E4SFscMIXGK9lkFGHvQbluusLrSx2u2oKmYCck4LpHq4H1knvpDX11hYM=
https://www.globenewswire.com/Tracker?data=97UqsHEthjlWhjoIChEs9oVmCrG4WrLOLtgCKa4P5tCNM-w2F8Z0ZZjm2w5cwHhjvpctCuJIjLBxwKv3-uJ7erHxeOMP2cGYDmesrERFhhinha52z4E4SFscMIXGK9lkFGHvQbluusLrSx2u2oKmYCck4LpHq4H1knvpDX11hYM=
https://www.globenewswire.com/Tracker?data=6mnYQCxB3FzKtZaEBLdakJ-B-IY7As2OVg-SBrZvC5-tCDO1Tu3RgGvHgkaDaVuRRTWgyGJAi_2gYQFE5lZ86uU-wNnQqMaApySuXJZm_XHaojhe97lWDs7zzlbG5O-bQbcf71dCCNpezgCMYR1Xh9k2HvBUwvN0WYt3CwGBzfgf8BwXznFjqFNnZUVpoPfDrTzppL4Vou7PAOIZJzhJFwuKBfyhbHEu5r5a5kHgbgw=


more at investors.visteon.com. 

Follow Visteon:

https://www.linkedin.com/company/visteon 
 

https://twitter.com/visteon 
 

https://www.facebook.com/VisteonCorporation 
 

https://www.youtube.com/user/Visteon
 

https://www.instagram.com/visteon/ 
 

https://mp.weixin.qq.com/?lang=en_US 
 

https://m.weibo.cn/u/6605315328 
 

http://i.youku.com/u/UNDgyMjA1NjUxNg==?spm=a2h0k.8191407.0.0

 

Media: 

Media@Visteon.com 

 

Investors: 

Investor@Visteon.com

Source: Visteon Corporation
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https://www.globenewswire.com/Tracker?data=iZXQTj6GM6MhwHXQh6KUPtR4f9CEfMad-I033xyFzt66uxWrwZkX0eDpV5FJu4ZD10fneVZ_bZs1vEE8RFq4obCsTIfOh2A0pjuFHQbS4PJsNkG6Z4qhYT3O84NddL0ChLCxqdHgtu30hGt9eZbaCcBKquw_cdIErtHaX0p2YzUKeq6hgbah9Ve6-CyIJEqONdG_yph7lAlemiriSOSOrf7hl5x-cR0lZ9CrmJ5PJ8c=
https://www.globenewswire.com/Tracker?data=ssQMivZrgyewoRCWtTfRXLK5-auBjL7_b-fS56jyPHtBX7B7BOgAjYhNV6ru3YjQlqAWCRn6BxxJ948Kb0HV5OShX11OGwo-GHef8m643as=
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https://www.globenewswire.com/Tracker?data=ssQMivZrgyewoRCWtTfRXC0nnIs_xYv20HWeU1Zzu7m2rCrWUPw_jQ23liZpYCceEwRgry6Jj7wwwEdGduxtwwcHqJ67x42aeFnw-SlI7HrNT4ZfViXWPZdG-EcVNGqdNwWNzLqn7GT0WsNrb7PkWA==
https://www.globenewswire.com/Tracker?data=2EkXZH3mSVVYIf3TWaVHgmXCjnug7mDW8l0n8H1k0AFI2Ca_OWh0lvltqvbvfbwZDmrahAM-wxnHyGlimaGhDwYzl4D9VHmXt2TatfPgmAw=
https://www.globenewswire.com/Tracker?data=ssQMivZrgyewoRCWtTfRXNqkrhPBpeHZxDe6v58fkCFewzc3ABbysv_kfEDCQhm5rJJNak5Tfx5gWe3awjzBM_mwZpTAkxhiD2tyhVGOxpSQahTcj0dzMKu--M7DXKDS
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https://www.globenewswire.com/Tracker?data=-4EHftspWGkVRAKPUwWsz8m4kBX4Aip6IjB1jUftBlibGABIh5pEf9PIx0Yus_sB6o48HxhhZo7JMDAuzqu0gA==
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